
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pola de Allande 10:00
Salida Tc 1 0,450 0,450 00:02 13,50 10:02

Tc-1 14,533 10:02

Salida Tc 2 2,627 17,160 00:26 39,60 10:28

Tc-2 43,858 10:28

Salida Tc-3 6,362 50,220 01:15 40,18 11:43

Tc-3 24,134 11:43

Salida Tc-4 11,516 35,650 00:48 44,56 12:31

Tc-4 14,430 12:31

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,460 14,890 00:24 37,23 12:55
Reagrupamiento Pola de Allande 96,955 21,415 118,370 01:05

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 14:00
Salida Tc 5 6,390 6,390 00:08 47,93 14:08

Tc-5 22,070 14:08

Salida Tc 6 6,090 28,160 00:40 42,24 14:48

Tc-6 29,230 14:48

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 19,650 48,880 01:12 40,73 16:00
Reagrupamiento San Antolín Ibias 51,300 32,130 83,430 00:30

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 16:30
Salida Tc 7 3,300 3,300 00:05 39,60 16:35

Tc-7 25,234 16:35

Fin Rallye - Cibuyo 36,816 62,050 01:25 43,80 18:00
Cibuyo 25,234 40,116 65,350

Cibuyo 173,489 93,661 267,150
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